30 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details
With Profi net, industrial automation has made a signifi cant advance-
ment. Profi net operates on an Ethernet basis and is considerably
faster than Profi bus. Other advantages: Profi net can be fully integrat-
ed from the control level to the drive. Even in harsh environments.
With Profi net, you also directly link drives and safety technology to
the network environment.
You can also combine Profi net with Profi bus with no additional work.

Housing material PUR PUR
Knurled ring Brass Brass
Cable material Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR Black 0.6 m
PUR Black 2 m BCC06HC BCC06HH
BCC A315-0000-10-063-PX05A5-020 BCC A325-0000-10-063-PX05A5-020
PUR Black 5 m BCC06HE BCC06HJ
BCC A315-0000-10-063-PX05A5-050 BCC A325-0000-10-063-PX05A5-050
PUR Black 10 m BCC06HF BCC06HK
BCC A315-0000-10-063-PX05A5-100 BCC A325-0000-10-063-PX05A5-100
PUR Black 15 m
Other cable materials, colors and
lengths on request.
PIN 1: black
PIN 2: blue
PIN 3: green/yellow
PIN 4: brown
PIN 5: white
3
2 4
1 5
PIN 1: black
PIN 2: blue
PIN 3: green/yellow
PIN 4: brown
PIN 5: white
3
2 4
1 5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
50
Ø
26
7/8" - 16 UN
7/
8"
 -
 1
6
U
N
52
.7
37.5 Ø26
37■ www.balluff.com
Profi net
Power connection cables 7/8", 5-pin
Female/male Female/male Female/male Female/male
300 V DC/9 A 300 V DC/9 A 300 V DC/9 A 300 V DC/9 A
PUR PUR PUR PUR
5×1.5 mm2 5×1.5 mm2 5×1.5 mm2 5×1.5 mm2
IP 68 IP 68 IP 68 IP 68
–25...+80 °C –25...+80 °C –25...+80 °C –25...+80 °C
PUR PUR PUR PUR
Brass Brass Brass Brass
Ordering code
Part number
BCC06FM BCC06FU BCC06H1 BCC06H6
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-006 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-006 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-006 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-006
BCC06FN BCC06FW BCC06H2 BCC06H7
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-020 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-020 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-020 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-020
BCC06FP BCC06FY BCC06H3 BCC06H8
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-050 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-050 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-050 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-050
BCC06FR BCC06FZ BCC06H4 BCC06H9
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-100 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-100 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-100 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-100
BCC06FT BCC06H0 BCC06H5 BCC06HA
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-150 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-150 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-150 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-150
1
I II
2
3

Cable material
Cable dia.
Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR
6-8 mm
Black 2 m BCC070E BCC070J
BCC A335-0000-10-000-51X5A5-000 BCC A335-0000-20-000-51X5A5-000
PUR
8-10 mm
Black 2 m BCC070F BCC070K
BCC A335-0000-10-000-61X5A5-000 BCC A335-0000-20-000-61X5A5-000
PUR
10-12 mm
Black 2 m BCC070H BCC070L
BCC A335-0000-10-000-71X5A5-000 BCC A335-0000-20-000-71X5A5-000
1 0 V
2 0 V
3 PE
4 Power supply
5 Actuator supply
1 0 V
2 0 V
3 PE
4 Power supply
5 Actuator supply
39■ www.balluff.com
Profi net
M12 bus connector, 4-pin, D-coded,
customized assembly, shieldable
View of female/male side
Connector M12 M12 M12 M12
Version D-coded,
4-pin
D-coded,
4-pin
D-coded,
4-pin
D-coded,
4-pin
Version Male Male Female Female
Ordering code BCC03WZ BCC03Y0 BCC03Y1 BCC03Y2
Part number BCC M474-0000-2D-000-51X475-000 BCC M484-0000-2D-000-51X475-000 BCC M474-0000-1D-000-51X475-000 BCC M484-0000-1D-000-51X475-000
Power supply US 18...24 V DC 18...24 V DC 18...24 V DC 18...24 V DC
No. of wires ×
cross-section

Housing material PUR
Knurled ring Brass
Cable material Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR Green 0.6 m BCC04K0
BCC M414-M414-6D-331-PS54T2-006
PUR Green 2 m BCC04K1
BCC M414-M414-6D-331-PS54T2-020
PUR Green 5 m BCC04K2
BCC M414-M414-6D-331-PS54T2-050
PUR Green 10 m BCC04K3
BCC M414-M414-6D-331-PS54T2-100
PUR Green 15 m BCC04ZH
BCC M414-M414-6D-331-PS54T2-150
PUR Green 20 m BCC04K4
BCC M414-M414-6D-331-PS54T2-200
PUR Green 30 m BCC04K5
BCC M414-M414-6D-331-PS54T2-300
Other cable materials, colors and lengths on
request.
4
3 1
2
4
3 1
2
1
I II
2
3
4 4
2
1
3
Shield to knurl
I
A
II
48
.5
L
48
.5
Ø14.5
M
12
x1
Ø14.5
M
12
x1
A
B
B
41■ www.balluff.com
Profi net
Power tee
View of female/male side
Confi guration 7/8" power distributor
Version Standard
5-pin
Version Female/male
Ordering code BCC00AZ
Part number BKS-S248-TL2-01
Power supply US 300 V AC
Degree of protection as per IEC 60529 IP 67
Ambient temperature range Ta –40...+90 °C